marca
modello

tipo lampada
lunghezza(cm)
watt
diametro(mm)
volts

dati del costruttore:
UVv-B
UV-A
Temperatura colore
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Z00O MED
REPTISUN 5.0 UVB
fluorescente (neon)
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300
283
270
2585
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180
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— 700 MED REFTISUN
S.0UVE 30W ST dom @
38mem {lam pada neon)

— Z00 WMED REPTISUM
0B 30W 91 4cm @
38mm ({lampada neon)
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Spettro sulla confezione
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